
 Tuesday, October 1 Wednesday, October 2 Thursday, October 3 Friday, October 4 

 

Mini Chicken Burritos 
Fiesta Rice 

Refried Beans 
Mini Cinnamon Rolls  

Shepards Pie 
Niblet Corn 

Roll  
Pumpkin PIe 

Pizza 

Dill Pickle 

Choc. Chip Cookie  

Corn Dog Nuggets 

Crinkle Cut Fries 

Apples 

Monday, October  7 Tuesday, October 8 Wednesday, October 9 Thursday, October 10 Friday, October 11 

Chicken & Dumplings 
Biscuit 

Niblet Corn 
Frosted Sugar Cookie  

Beef & Cheese Tacos 

Cheesy Mashed Potatoes  

Oranges 

Shepards Pie 
Niblet Corn 

Roll 

Pumpkin Pie 

Pizza 

Dill Pickle 

Choc. Chip Cookie  

Cheeseburger 

Crinkle Cut Fries 

Mini Donuts 

Monday, October 14 Tuesday, October 15 Wednesday, October 16 Thursday, October 17 Friday, October 18 

 

 Salisbury Steak 
Mashed Potatoes /Gravy 
Yeast Roll/Butter Beans 

Peaches 

Pizza 

Dill Pickle 

Choc. Chip Cookie  

Corn Dog Nuggets 

Crinkle Cut Fries 

Pound Cake 

Monday, October 21 Tuesday, October 22 Wednesday, October 23 Thursday, October 24 Friday, October 25 

Chicken Tenders 

Waffle Fries 

Peaches 

Cheese Ravioli w/Sauce 
Breadstick 

Green Beans 
M & M Cookie  

Beef Stew w/Rice 
Yeast Roll 

Garden Peas 
Frosted Sugar Cookie 

Pizza 

Dill Pickle 

Choc. Chip Cookie  

Chicken Filet Sandwich 

Curly Fries 

Mini B/B Muffin 

Monday, October 28 Tuesday, October 29 Wednesday, October 30 Thursday, October 31  

Hamburger Helper 
Breadstick 

Garden Peas 
Snickerdoodle Cookie  

Spaghetti 
Breadstick 

Garden Salad 
Peaches 

Chicken Alfredo 
Breadstick 

Caesar Salad 
Peaches  

Pizza 

Dill Pickle 

Choc. Chip Cookie  

 


